Mulberries Daily Schedule

Time
7:30-9-15
8:30-9:15
9:15-9:25
9:25-9:35
9:35-9:45
9:45-10:15

10:15-10:25
10:25-11:00
11:00-11:10
11:10-12:00

12:00-2:30
2:30-3:20
3:20-3:30
3:30-4:00
4:00-4:10
4:10-5:00
5:00-5:25
5:25-5:30

Activity
Arrival/Wash Hands/Choice Centers
Breakfast Offered as a Center
Clean Up/Meet on Carpet
Morning Meeting
Group up to go outside
Outdoor Learning Environment/Wash Hands
Story Time
Learning Centers
Clean Up/Wish You Well Time/Wash Hands
Lunch/Yoga
Rest Time/Quiet Activities
Choice Centers/Afternoon Snack Offered as a Center/Music & Movement
Clean Up/Group up to go outside
Outdoor Learning Environment/Wash Hands
Story Time
Learning Centers
Quiet Activities
Dismissal




