## **Mulberries Daily Schedule**

Time	Activity
7:30-9-15	Arrival/Wash Hands/Choice Centers
8:30-9:15	Breakfast Offered as a Center
9:15-9:25	Clean Up/Meet on Carpet
9:25-9:35	Morning Meeting
9:35-9:45	Group up to go outside
9:45-10:15	Outdoor Learning Environment/Wash Hands
10:15-10:25	Story Time
10:25-11:00	Learning Centers
11:00-11:10	Clean Up/Wish You Well Time/Wash Hands
11:10-12:00	Lunch/Yoga
12:00-2:30	Rest Time/Quiet Activities
2:30-3:20	Choice Centers/Afternoon Snack Offered as a Center/Music & Movement
3:20-3:30	Clean Up/Group up to go outside
3:30-4:00	Outdoor Learning Environment/Wash Hands
4:00-4:10	Story Time
4:10-5:00	Learning Centers
5:00-5:25	Quiet Activities
5:25-5:30	Dismissal